
XXII Women's World Championships 2015
Denmark

Cumulative Statistics

HBW400014_84A 14.0 Report Created  MON 14 DEC 2015 22:50

KOR - Korea
After 6 matches

Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC DR
TP

5 JUNG Yura 6 21/33 64 3/5 11/17 1/3 1/3 5/5 10 7 2 2 6:00:00

11 RYU Eun Hee 6 17/38 45 5/11 1/2 8/22 1/1 2/2 22 13 7 2 2 2 4:20:40

12 PARK Mira 6 1 1 1 4:46:30

13 YOO Hyunji 6 8/16 50 4/11 0/1 4/4 7 5 3 1 3 4 5:33:41

14 KIM Jinyi 6 14/27 52 5/10 1/1 4/9 0/1 4/6 11 8 1 2 2 2 2:37:43

15 CHOI Sumin 6 17/25 68 1/1 9/14 7/9 0/1 1 4 5 1 1 3:05:57

16 JU Hui 6 1 1:13:30

17 SIM Haein 6 9/24 38 3/11 1/1 1/6 0/1 2/2 2/3 24 12 2 1 3 3 3:35:43

18 HAN Miseul 6 2/3 67 2/3 3 1 2 1:14:22

19 JUNG Jihae 6 28/35 80 5/8 0/3 23/24 5 5 1 1 1:06:57

20 KIM Jinsil 6 6/6 100 1/1 3/3 2/2 2 1 1 1 30:00

21 LEE Eun Bi 6 18/26 69 4/5 5/11 9/10 4 1 1 2:54:39

24 GWON Han Na 6 15/40 38 7/20 0/1 4/10 0/1 1/2 3/6 21 10 1 2 2:50:50

27 NAM Yeongsin 6 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 22:56

28 JO Suyeon 6

29 YU Sojeong 6 6/17 35 2/3 1/3 2/7 1/4 10 6 1 1 1:43:36

Bench/Team 1 3

163/292 56 41/87 32/53 20/61 24/30 38/45 8/16 121 76 27 6 18 18Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 PARK Mira 36/152 24 15/57 26 7/26 27 3/18 17 2/11 18 6/24 25 3/16 19

16 JU Hui 9/48 19 3/18 17 2/6 33 2/5 40 1/4 25 0/11 0 1/4 25

Totals 45/200 23 18/75 24 9/32 28 5/23 22 3/15 20 6/35 17 4/20 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 41 26 6 10 4 87 47

Wing Shots 32 15 2 4 53 60

9m Shots 20 16 4 8 13 61 33

7m Shots 24 5 1 N/A 30 80

Fast Breaks 38 5 2 45 84

Breakthroughs 8 5 2 1 16 50

Totals 163 72 14 26 17 292 56

Number of Attacks: 339, Scoring Efficiency: 48%

Played
PR BRA 24 - 24

PR FRA 22 - 22

PR COD 35 - 17

PR GER 28 - 40

PR ARG 29 - 22

R16 RUS 25 - 30
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

5 JUNG Y

7/9 1/1 1/1

2/2 2/2 1/2

3/4 1/3 3/6
2-Post 1-Blocked

11 RYU E

2/4 1/1

2/3 3/3

5/6 2/4 2/2
3-Missed 6-Post 6-Blocked

12 PARK M 13 YOO H

0/1 2/2 1/1

1/1 0/2 2/2

0/1 1/2 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

14 KIM J

1/2 3/4

2/2 3/5

3/4 2/2
2-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

15 CHOI S

1/1 2/3 2/3

2/2 3/3

1/1 0/1 6/8
3-Post

16 JU H

17 SIM H

1/1 3/5

0/1 0/2 0/1

4/7 1/1
3-Post 3-Blocked

18 HAN M

1/1 0/1

1/1

19 JUNG J

2/2 4/4 5/5

1/1 1/1

8/9 2/2 5/5
1-Missed 4-Post 1-Blocked

20 KIM J

1/1

1/1 1/1 3/3

21 LEE E

3/3 3/4 4/4

2/3

2/6 1/1 3/3
2-Missed

24 GWON H

1/2 1/1 1/1

1/2 0/1 3/9

4/8 3/6 1/4
3-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

27 NAM Y

1/1

1/1

28 JO S 29 YU S

1/1 0/1 2/3

0/2 2/2

1/1 0/2
2-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

21/28 13/16 23/29

12/18 3/8 21/31

32/48 11/20 27/37
14-Missed 26-Post 17-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

16/25
4/17

7/15

8/16

0/1
Totals

18/40 10/29

16/28
6/14

12/27
38/45

24/30

13/19
4/5

13/26

16/22

0/1
Totals

26/3310/16

10/19
4/10

18/30
29/38

12/15

4/25 2/11 5/30

10/25 5/8 7/19

6/34 1/13 5/35

12 PARK M

4/18 1/8 4/24

7/18 4/7 6/15

5/25 0/8 5/29

16 JU H

0/7 1/3 1/6

3/7 1/1 1/4

1/9 1/5 0/6

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots
MP Matches Played N/A not applicable PR Preliminary Round RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO (TF) Turnovers (Technical Faults) TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
FTO Fast Throw off
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